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17-20RFP - Employee Benefits Consultant
Scoring Summary
Firm's proposed

services meet the
objectives of this Firm's & proposed

request for : project team/staff's | References & recent
Total Cost of Services e
proposals and the qualifications and proven success
needs and experience
requirements of the
City of McKinney
Supplier / 100 pts / 35 pts / 30 pts / 20 pts /10 pts
Holmes Murphy 76.2 pts 26.6 pts 21.6 pts 17.6 pts 7.6 pts
IPS 73.8 pts 25.2 pts 25.2 pts 12 pts 7.6 pts
AON 73 pts 30.8 pts 14.4 pts 16.8 pts 6.4 pts
Gallagher & Company 70 pts 26.6 pts 15.6 pts 17.6 pts 6.4 pts

Milliman 65.6 pts 23.8 pts 16.8 pts 14.4 pts 7.2 pts



Supplier
Smith & Associates
Higginbotham

Tate Financial
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Firm's proposed
services meet the
objectives of this

et el Cost of Services

Total proposals and the
needs and
requirements of the
City of McKinney

/ 100 pts / 35 pts / 30 pts
60.2 pts 19.6 pts 24 pts
36.8 pts 12.6 pts 3.6 pts
29.6 pts 8.4 pts 9.6 pts

Firm's & proposed

project team/staff's

qualifications and
experience

/ 20 pts
8.8 pts
12.8 pts

7.2 pts

References & recent
proven success

/ 10 pts

5.6 pts

5.2 pts

3.6 pts



