

17-20RFP - Employee Benefits Consultant Scoring Summary

	Total	Firm's proposed services meet the objectives of this request for proposals and the needs and requirements of the City of McKinney	Cost of Services	Firm's & proposed project team/staff's qualifications and experience	References & recent proven success
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 35 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
Holmes Murphy	76.2 pts	26.6 pts	21.6 pts	17.6 pts	7.6 pts
IPS	73.8 pts	25.2 pts	25.2 pts	12 pts	7.6 pts
AON	73 pts	30.8 pts	14.4 pts	16.8 pts	6.4 pts
Gallagher & Company	70 pts	26.6 pts	15.6 pts	17.6 pts	6.4 pts
Milliman	65.6 pts	23.8 pts	16.8 pts	14.4 pts	7.2 pts



	Total	Firm's proposed services meet the objectives of this request for proposals and the needs and requirements of the City of McKinney	Cost of Services	Firm's & proposed project team/staff's qualifications and experience	References & recent proven success
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 35 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
Smith & Associates	60.2 pts	19.6 pts	24 pts	8.8 pts	5.6 pts
Higginbotham	36.8 pts	12.6 pts	3.6 pts	12.8 pts	5.2 pts
Tate Financial	29.6 pts	8.4 pts	9.6 pts	7.2 pts	3.6 pts